
Mon Jun 8
Final

CIPC
Final

Swiss
Semi Final

Sat Jun 6
Round Robin

Day 2

Sun Jun 7
Intl. Fund

Fri June 5
Round Robin

Day 1

Sun May 31

Semi Final

Fri May 29
Round Robin

Day 3

Quarter Final

Round Robin
Day 1

Final

Wed Jun 3

CNTC-A CNTC-B

Sat May 30

CMTCCWTCCNTC-C

Thu May 28
Round Robin

CIPC/COPC

Day 2

Tue Jun 2

Semi Final

Round Robin

CIPC
Qualifying

Day 2

Thu Jun 4

Round Robin
Day 2

Semi Final

Day 2

Semi Final FinalFinal

Mon Jun 1
Final

COPC

Final Final

Day 1

Final

Round Robin Round Robin
Day 2 Day 2

Day 1

Day 1

Round Robin
Day 1

CSTC

Round Robin
Day 1

Wed May 27
Round Robin

COPC
Qualifying

Round Robin

Semi Final


